
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 6; Name= BENEFIT STREET PARTNERS REALTY
OPERATING PARTNERSHIP LP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201902040000
35610

02/04/2019
11:30:00

BENEFIT
STREET
PARTNERS
REALTY
OPERATING
PARTNERSHI
P LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BSPRT 2018
FL3 ISSUER
LTD

0 0 Instr
#:20181204000
423680

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201902040000
35600

02/04/2019
11:29:59

BENEFIT
STREET
PARTNERS
REALTY
OPERATING
PARTNERSHI
P LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BSPRT 2018
FL3 SELLER
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20181204000
423690

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201902040000
35620

02/04/2019
11:30:01

BENEFIT
STREET
PARTNERS
REALTY
OPERATING
PARTNERSHI
P LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BSPRT 2018
FL3 ISSUER
LTD

0 0 Instr
#:20181204000
423690

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


