Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 6; Name= BENEFIT STREET PARTNERS REALTY OPERATING PARTNERSHIP LP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201902040000 35610	02/04/2019 11:30:00	BENEFIT STREET PARTNERS REALTY OPERATING PARTNERSHI P LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BSPRT 2018 FL3 ISSUER LTD			0	0	423680	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201902040000 35600	02/04/2019 11:29:59	BENEFIT STREET PARTNERS REALTY OPERATING PARTNERSHI P LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BSPRT 2018 FL3 SELLER LLC			0	0	#:20181204000 423690	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201902040000 35620	02/04/2019 11:30:01	BENEFIT STREET PARTNERS REALTY OPERATING PARTNERSHI P LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BSPRT 2018 FL3 ISSUER LTD			0	0	#:20181204000 423690	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST